4/25/2017 Nunavut Water Board Mail - 2BE-KLG1116 - Company Change

o

FE™%
‘ﬁ“ NWE Tools Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>
= »

2BE-KLG1116 - Company Change

Cynthia Ene <cynthia.ene@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Apr 25, 2017 at 12:50 PM

To: Christopher Pennimpede <cpennimpede@gmail.com>
Cc: Janet Stritychuk <janet@strity.com>, Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>, Olivia Brown <olivia@ooleepeeka.com>,

David Hohnstein <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>
Hello Chris,

Your email is very timely. Can you confirm when this Licence is needed by? The Board may need to give parties an
opportunity to comment on the file before finalizing.

Sincere regards,

Cynthia Ene, MBA, P.Eng.- /< <AG”
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